

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9681/2010

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAYA PRASAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 16/03/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears

Service is complete as against respondent Nos. 1,2 and
4 as is palpable from the perusal of the office report but
nobody has entered appearance on their behalf.

Await for the return of service in respect of
respondent No.3.

List again on 15.4.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj